
 
  

SPECIAL EDUCATION ADVISORY PANEL MEMBERSHIP LIST  
2023-2024 

 
 
PRIVATE SCHOOL REPRESENTATIVE 
VICKI LANGLINAIS (1) 
PRIVATE SCHOOL REPRESENTATIVE 
SAINT FRANCIS CATHOLIC SCHOOL 
2202 COLTON AVE 
BILLINGS, MT 59102 
(406) 661-9689 
VLANGLINAIS@BILLINGSCATHOLICSCHOOLS.
ORG 
 
REGULAR CLASSROOM TEACHER 
Cindy Galbavy (3) 
Teacher 
Helena Public Schools 
1300 Billings Ave  
Helena, MT 59601 
(406) 324-2180  
(406) 459-9798 
cgalbavy@helenaschools.org  
 
PARENT OF A CHILD WITH DISABILITIES 
Mildred (Millie) Armstrong (2– 2nd Term) 
Cardwell, MT 
Mildredarmstrong37@gmail.com 
 
REPRESENTATIVE OF SUBTITLE B OF TITLE 
VII OF THE MCKINNEY-VENTO HOMELESS 
ASSISTANCE ACT 
Christina Petersen (1) 
Student Support Services Director 
410 Colorado Avenue 
Laurel, MT 59044 
christina_petersen@laurel.k12.mt.us 
406-628-3360 ext. 3311 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
HIGHER EDUCATION THAT PREPARES 
SPECIAL EDUCATION AND RELATED 
SERVICES PERSONNEL 
Dr. Jennifer Schoffer Closson, Ed D 
CCC-SLP (3) Chair 
Assistant Clinical Professor, MOSSAIC 
Director/YETI Director 
The School of Speech, Language, 
Hearing, & Occupational Sciences 
University of Montana  
32 Campus Drive, LL Curry 023 
Missoula, MT 59812 
(406) 243-5261 
Jennifer.closson@mso.umt.edu 
 
SPECIAL EDUCATION PROGRAM 
ADMINISTRATOR 
Chad Berg (2 – 2nd Term)  
Special Education Administrator 
Bozeman Public Schools 
404 West Main St. 
Bozeman, MT  59715 
(406) 522-6075 (W) 
(406) 600-6052 (C) 
chad.berg@bsd7.org 
 
STATE/LOCAL ADMINISTRATOR 
Norah Barney (2) 
1410 West Park Ave. 
Anaconda, MT 59711 
(406) 498-4955 (C) 
(406) 563-6141X1605 (W) 
nbarney@anacondaschools.org 
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STATE CHILD WELFARE AGENCY 
RESPONSIBLE FOR FOSTER CARE 
Brandi Loch (1) 
Deputy Division Administrator 
Child and Family Services Division 
Dept of Public Health and Human 
Services 
111 N. Last Chance Gulch 
Helena, MT 59601-4125 
406-799-1823 
brandiloch@mt.gov  
 
VOCATIONAL, COMMUNITY, OR 
BUSINESS CONCERNED WITH THE 
PROVISION OF TRANSITION SERVICES TO 
CHILDREN WITH DISABILITIES 
Theresa Baldry (2) 
Project Coordinator 
MT Deaf/Blind Project, Transition & 
Employment Projects 
The Rural Institute for Inclusive 
Communities  
University of MT 
253 Corbin Hall 
Missoula, MT 59812 
(406) 243-4936  
theresa.baldry@mso.umt.edu 
 
REPRESENTATIVE FROM JUVENILE & 
ADULT CORRECTIONS 
Marisa Britton-Bostwick (3)  
Education Director 
Montana Dept of Corrections – Adult 
500 Conley Lake Rd 
Deer Lodge, MT 59722 
(406) 415-6293 
MBritton-Bostwick@mt.gov  
 
DISABILITY RIGHTS MONTANA 
Christa Gabriel (3) 
1022 Chestnut St. 
Helena, MT 59601 
(406) 441-4817  
Christa@disabilityrightsmt.org 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
OTHER STATE AGENCIES INVOLVED IN THE 
FINANCING OR DELIVERY OF RELATED 
SERVICES TO CHILDREN WITH DISABILITIES 
Rebekah Sirrine (2) 
48 2nd Ave, Ste 213 
Havre, MT 59501S 
(406) 202-5296 (W) 
rebekah.sirrine@mt.gov 
 
 
STUDENT REPRESENTATIVE  
Michael Peck 
michaelpeck109@gmail.com  
 
PARENT OF A CHILD WITH DISABILITIES 
Vena Dagnall (2) Vice-Chair 
Vena.dagnall@gmail.com  
 
PARENT OF A CHILD WITH DISABILITIES 
Deva McNiven (3) 
Laurel, MT  
deva_mcniven@laurel.k12.mt.us 
 
PART C/IDEA REPRESENTATIVE 
Sandy Cade (2) 
220 West Lamme Ste; 2D 
Bozeman, MT  59715 
(406) 522-2261 (W) 
(406) 560-1923 (C) 
(406) 444-2750 (F) 
scade@mt.gov 
 
TEACHER OF CHILDREN WITH DISABILITIES  
Lisa Fant (1) 
Special Education Teacher at Flathead 
High School 
644 4th Ave. West 
Kalispell, MT 59901 
(406)751-3500 ext 3514 
fantl@sd5.k12.mt.us  
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